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REF: �P005279A1, P005467A1, 
P005280A1, P005221A1, 
P005222A1, P005223A1, 
P005224A1, P005225A1

Luer lock  
tip (6%)

REF: �P005275A1, P005276A1, 
P005464A1, P005218A1, 
P005219A1

Center tip  
Luer slip (6%)

REF: P005466A1

Catheter tip 
Luer slip

REF: �P005465A1, P005220A1, 
P005277A1, P005278A1

Side tip � 
Luer slip (6%)
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Manufactured by 
Yangzhou Medline Industry Co., Ltd., 
No. 108 Jinshan Road, Economic Development Zone,  
Yangzhou 225009 Jiangsu, China

Shanghai International Holding Corp.  
GmbH (Europe), Eiffestraße 80,  
20537 Hamburg, Germany

Symbol and Mark Key

Non-pyrogenic / Non pyrogène / Pyrogenfrei /  
No pirogénicas / Apirogeno / Niet-pyrogeen / Icke-pyrogen / 
Ikke-pyrogen / Ikke-pyrogent / Pyrogeeniton / 
غ�ي مُسبِّب للحمى 

Do not use if unit package is opened or damaged / Ne pas 
utiliser si l’emballage de l’unité est ouvert ou endommagé / 
Nicht verwenden, wenn die Verpackung geöffnet oder 
beschädigt ist / No utilizar si el embalaje de la unidad está 
abierto o dañado / Non usare se la confezione è aperta o 
danneggiata / Niet gebruiken als de verpakking geopend of 
beschadigd is / Får ej användas om enhetsförpackningen  
är öppnad eller skadad / Brug ikke enheden, hvis pakken  
er åbnet eller beskadiget / Må ikke brukes dersom 
enhetsemballasjen er åpnet eller skadet / Ei saa käyttää,  
jos yksikköpakkaus on auki tai vaurioitunut /  
ي حال فتح العبوة أو تلفها

لا تستخدم الوحدة �ف

Sterilized by Ethylene Oxide / Stérilisé à l’oxyde d’éthylène / 
Sterilisiert mit Ethylenoxid / Esterilizadas por óxido de 
etileno / Sterilizzato con ossido di etilene / Gesteriliseerd 
met ethyleenoxide / Steriliserad med etylenoxid / Steriliseret 
med ætylenoxid / Sterilisert med etylenoksid / 
Eteenioksidisterilointi / ن يثيل�ي م بأكسيد الإإ مُعقَّ

Caution / Attention / Vorsicht / Precaución / Attenzione / Let 
op / Försiktighet / Forsigtig / Forsiktighet / Varoitus / تنبيه

Single Use / Usage unique / Einmaliger Gebrauch /  
De un solo uso / Monouso / Eenmalig gebruik / Endast för 
engångsbruk / Engangsbrug / Engangsbruk / 
Kertakäyttöinen / للاستخدام مرة واحدة فقط

Not made with natural rubber latex / Ne contient pas de 
latex de caoutchouc naturel / Nicht mit Naturkautschuk 
hergestellt / Fabricado sin látex de caucho natural / Ne 
contient pas de latex de caoutchouc naturel / Niet gemaakt 
met natuurlijk rubberlatex / Ej tillverkad av naturgummilatex /  
Ikke fremstillet med naturlig gummilatex / Ikke laget av 
naturgummilateks / Ei sisällä luonnonkumilateksia / 
غ�ي مصنوع من مطاط اللاتكس الطبيعي

Medical Device / Dispositif médical / Medizinprodukt / 
Producto sanitario / Dispositivo medico / Medisch  
hulpmiddel / Medicinteknisk anordning / Medicinsk udstyr / 
Medisinsk enhet / Lääkinnällinen laite / ي جهاز ط�ب

Keep Away from Sunlight / Garder à l’abri de la lumière du 
soleil / Vor Sonnenlicht schützen / Mantener alejadas de la luz 
solar / Tenere al riparo dalla luce del sole / Uit de buurt van 
zonlicht houden / Skyddas från solljus / Må ikke udsættes for 
sollys / Hold unna sollys / Suojattava auringonvalolta / 
حافظ على وجود المنتج بعيدًا عن أشعة الشمس

Symbol and Mark Key

Keep Dry / Garder à l’abri de l’humidité / Vor Nässe 
schützen / Mantener seco / Mantenere asciutto / Droog 
houden / Håll dig torr / Opbevares tørt / Hold tørr / 
Suojattava kosteudelta / حافظ على جفاف المنتج

Non-Toxic / Non toxique / Nicht toxisch / No tóxico /  
Non tossico / Niet giftig / Giftfri / Ikke-toksisk / Ikke giftig / 
Myrkytön / غ�ي سام

Consult Instruction for Use / Consultez le mode d’emploi / 
Gebrauchsanweisung beachten / Consultar las 
instrucciones de uso / Consultare le istruzioni per l’uso / 
Lees de gebruiksinstructies / Se bruksanvisningen / Se 
brugsanvisning / Les bruksanvisningen / Katso käyttöohje / 
راجع تعليمات الاستخدام

Batch Number / Numéro de lot / Chargennummer /  
Número de lote / Lotto n. / Batchnummer / Satsnummer / 
Batchnummer / Batchnummer / Eränumero / رقم الدفعة

Date of Manufacture / Date de fabrication / 
Herstellungsdatum / Fecha de fabricación / Data di 
produzione / Productiedatum / Tillverkningsdatum / 
Fremstillingsdato / Tilvirkningsdato / Valmistuspäivä / 
تاريخ التصنيع

Manufacturer / Fabricant / Hersteller / Fabricante / 
Produttore / Fabrikant / Tillverkare / Producent / Produsent / 
Valmistaja / كة المُصنِّعة ال�ش

Use by Date / Date de péremption / Verfallsdatum /  
Fecha de caducidad / Utilizzare entro / Vervaldatum / 
Utgångsdatum / Sidste anvendelsesdato / Bruk innen dato / 
Viimeinen käyttöpäivä / تاريخ الصلاحية

EU Authorized Representative / Représentant autorisé dans 
l’UE / Bevollmächtigter Vertreter in der EU / Representante 
autorizado de la UE / Rappresentante autorizzato UE / 
Gemachtigd vertegenwoordiger van de EU / Auktoriserad 
EU-representant / Autoriseret repræsentant i EU / Autorisert 
representant i EU / Valtuutettu edustaja EU:n alueella / 
)EU( ي ي الاتحاد الأأورو�ب

الممثل المعتمد �ف

Prescription Only / Uniquement sur ordonnance / 
Verschreibungspflichtig / Solo con prescripción / Solo su 
prescrizione medica / Alleen op voorschrift / Endast på 
ordination / Receptpligtig / Reseptbelagt / Vain lääkärin 
määräyksestä / بوصفة طبية فقط

European Conformity / Conformité européenne / 
Europäische Konformität / Conformidad europea / 
Conformità europea / Europese conformiteit / Europeisk 
konformitet / Europæisk overensstemmelse / Europeisk 
konformitet / EU-vaatimustenmukaisuus / المطابقة الأأوروبية
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Exercise caution when using needles and syringes. Wees voorzichtig met naalden en spuiten.Faire preuve de prudence lors de l’utilisation d’aiguilles et de seringues. Vorsicht bei der Verwendung von Nadeln und Spritzen. Tenga cuidado al utilizar agujas y jeringas. Usare con cautela aghi e siringhe.

Var försiktig när du använder nålar och sprutor. Wees voorzichtig met naalden en spuiten. Vær forsiktig når du bruker kanyler og sprøyter. Ole varovainen käyttäessäsi neuloja ja ruiskuja. بر والمحاقن. توخَّ الحذر عند استخدام الإإ

Caution (Luer Slip Tip)
Not designed for use in syringe pumps. Do not use if individual package or product has 
been damaged or contaminated. Do not use for high pressure injection of contrast media. 
Reuse may lead to infection or other illness/injury. Do not resterilize. Pharmaceutical 
products prepared into these syringes should be administered as soon as possible. Do 
not store at extreme temperature and humidity, avoid direct sunlight. Discard in approved 
sharps collector after single use.

Caution (Luer Lock Tip)
Not designed for use in syringe pumps. Not for oral use. Intraocular use is not Validated 
by Owen Mumford. Do not use if individual package or product has been damaged or 
contaminated. Do not use for high pressure injection of contrast media. Reuse may lead 
to infection or other illness/injury. Do not resterilize. Pharmaceutical products prepared 
into these syringes should be administered as soon as possible. Do not store at extreme 
temperature and humidity, avoid direct sunlight. Discard in approved sharps collector 
after single use.

Let op (Luer-slip-tip)
Niet bedoeld voor gebruik in spuitpompen. Niet gebruiken als de individuele 
verpakking of het product beschadigd of verontreinigd is. Niet gebruiken voor injectie 
van contrastmiddelen onder hoge druk. Hergebruik kan leiden tot infectie of andere 
ziektes/letsel. Niet opnieuw steriliseren. De in deze spuiten bereide geneesmiddelen 
moeten zo spoedig mogelijk worden toegediend. Niet bewaren bij extreme temperatuur 
en vochtigheid. Direct zonlicht vermijden. Na eenmalig gebruik weggooien in een 
goedgekeurde opvangbak voor scherpe voorwerpen.

Let op (Luer-lock-tip)
Niet bedoeld voor gebruik in spuitpompen. Niet voor oraal gebruik. Intra-oculair gebruik is 
niet gevalideerd door Owen Mumford. Niet gebruiken als de individuele verpakking of het 
product beschadigd of verontreinigd is. Niet gebruiken voor injectie van contrastmiddelen 
onder hoge druk. Hergebruik kan leiden tot infectie of andere ziektes/letsel. Niet opnieuw 
steriliseren. De in deze spuiten bereide geneesmiddelen moeten zo spoedig mogelijk 
worden toegediend. Niet bewaren bij extreme temperatuur en vochtigheid. Direct zonlicht 
vermijden. Na eenmalig gebruik weggooien in een goedgekeurde opvangbak voor 
scherpe voorwerpen.

Attention (embout Luer)
Non conçu pour être utilisé dans les pousse-seringues. Ne pas utiliser si l’emballage 
individuel ou le produit a été endommagé ou contaminé. Ne pas utiliser pour l’injection à 
haute pression de produits de contraste. La réutilisation peut entraîner une infection ou 
d’autres maladies/blessures. Ne pas restériliser. Les produits pharmaceutiques préparés 
dans ces seringues doivent être administrés dès que possible. Ne pas stocker dans des 
conditions de température et d’humidité extrêmes, éviter la lumière directe du soleil. Eliminer 
le dispositif dans un collecteur de déchets agréé après usage unique.

Attention (embout Luer Lock)
Non conçu pour être utilisé dans les pousse-seringues Non destiné à un usage oral. 
L’utilisation intraoculaire n’est pas validée par Owen Mumford. Ne pas utiliser si l’emballage 
individuel ou le produit a été endommagé ou contaminé. Ne pas utiliser pour l’injection à 
haute pression de produits de contraste. La réutilisation peut entraîner une infection ou 
d’autres maladies/blessures. Ne pas restériliser. Les produits pharmaceutiques préparés 
dans ces seringues doivent être administrés dès que possible. Ne pas stocker dans 
des conditions de température et d’humidité extrêmes, éviter la lumière directe du soleil. 
Eliminer le dispositif dans un collecteur de déchets agréé après usage unique.

Vorsicht (Luer-Slip-Spitze)
Nicht für die Verwendung in Spritzenpumpen geeignet. Nicht verwenden, wenn die 
Einzelverpackung oder das Produkt beschädigt oder verunreinigt ist. Nicht für die 
Hochdruckinjektion von Kontrastmitteln verwenden. Wiederverwendung kann zu Infektionen oder 
anderen Krankheiten/Verletzungen führen. Nicht erneut sterilisieren. Die in diesen Spritzen 
vorbereiteten Arzneimittel sollten so schnell wie möglich verabreicht werden. Nicht bei extremen 
Temperaturen und hoher Luftfeuchtigkeit lagern und direkte Sonneneinstrahlung vermeiden. Nach 
einmaligem Gebrauch in einem zugelassenen Sammelbehälter für spitze Gegenstände entsorgen.

Vorsicht (Luer-Lock-Spitze)
Nicht für die Verwendung in Spritzenpumpen geeignet. Nicht für orale Anwendung. Die 
intraokulare Anwendung wird von Owen Mumford nicht validiert. Nicht verwenden, wenn die 
Einzelverpackung oder das Produkt beschädigt oder verunreinigt ist. Nicht für die 
Hochdruckinjektion von Kontrastmitteln verwenden. Wiederverwendung kann zu Infektionen oder 
anderen Krankheiten/Verletzungen führen. Nicht erneut sterilisieren. Die in diesen Spritzen 
vorbereiteten Arzneimittel sollten so schnell wie möglich verabreicht werden. Nicht bei extremen 
Temperaturen und hoher Luftfeuchtigkeit lagern und direkte Sonneneinstrahlung vermeiden. Nach 
einmaligem Gebrauch in einem zugelassenen Sammelbehälter für spitze Gegenstände entsorgen.

Precaución (punta Luer Slip)
No diseñadas para su uso en bombas de jeringa. No las utilice si el embalaje individual 
o el producto está dañado o contaminado. No las utilice para inyección a alta presión de 
medios de contraste. Su reutilización puede provocar infecciones u otras enfermedades/
lesiones. No las reesterilice. Los productos farmacéuticos preparados en estas jeringas 
se deben administrar lo antes posible. No las almacene a temperatura y humedad 
extremas, y evite la luz solar directa. Deséchelas en un contenedor de objetos punzantes 
homologado después de un solo uso.

Precaución (punta Luer Lock)
No diseñadas para su uso en bombas de jeringa. No aptas para uso oral. El uso 
intraocular no está validado por Owen Mumford. No las utilice si el embalaje individual o 
el producto está dañado o contaminado. No las utilice para inyección a alta presión de 
medios de contraste. Su reutilización puede provocar infecciones u otras enfermedades/
lesiones. No las reesterilice. Los productos farmacéuticos preparados en estas jeringas 
se deben administrar lo antes posible. No las almacene a temperatura y humedad 
extremas, y evite la luz solar directa. Deséchelas en un contenedor de objetos punzantes 
homologado después de un solo uso.

Attenzione (punta Luer slip)
Non è progettato per l’uso in pompe a siringa. Non utilizzare se la confezione o il 
prodotto sono stati danneggiati o contaminati. Non utilizzare per l’iniezione ad alta 
pressione di mezzi di contrasto. Il riutilizzo può provocare infezioni o altre malattie/lesioni. 
Non risterilizzare. I prodotti farmaceutici preparati in queste siringhe devono essere 
somministrati il prima possibile. Non conservare a temperature e umidità estreme, evitare 
la luce solare diretta. Gettare nel raccoglitore di oggetti taglienti approvato dopo un singolo 
utilizzo.

Attenzione (punta Luer Lock)
Non è progettato per l’uso in pompe a siringa. Non per uso orale. L’uso intraoculare non 
è convalidato da Owen Mumford. Non utilizzare se la confezione o il prodotto sono stati 
danneggiati o contaminati. Non utilizzare per l’iniezione ad alta pressione di mezzi di 
contrasto. Il riutilizzo può provocare infezioni o altre malattie/lesioni. Non risterilizzare. I 
prodotti farmaceutici preparati in queste siringhe devono essere somministrati il prima 
possibile. Non conservare a temperature e umidità estreme, evitare la luce solare diretta. 
Gettare nel raccoglitore di oggetti taglienti approvato dopo un singolo utilizzo.

Försiktighet (Luer Slip-spets)
Inte avsedd för användning i sprutpumpar. Använd inte om förpackningen eller produkten 
har skadats eller förorenats. Använd inte för högtrycksinjektion av kontrastmedel. 
Återanvändning kan leda till infektion eller annan sjukdom/skada. Sterilisera inte om. 
Läkemedel som har beretts i dessa sprutor ska administreras så snart som möjligt. 
Förvara den inte vid extrema temperaturer och fuktighet, undvik direkt solljus. Släng den  
i en godkänd behållare för vassa föremål efter engångsanvändning.

Försiktighet (Luer Lock-spets)
Inte avsedd för användning i sprutpumpar. Inte för oral användning. Intraokulärt bruk 
är inte validerat av Owen Mumford. Använd inte om förpackningen eller produkten 
har skadats eller förorenats. Använd inte för högtrycksinjektion av kontrastmedel. 
Återanvändning kan leda till infektion eller annan sjukdom/skada. Sterilisera inte om. 
Läkemedel som har beretts i dessa sprutor ska administreras så snart som möjligt. 
Förvara den inte vid extrema temperaturer och fuktighet, undvik direkt solljus. Släng den  
i en godkänd behållare för vassa föremål efter engångsanvändning.

Let op (Luer-slip-tip)
Niet bedoeld voor gebruik in spuitpompen. Niet gebruiken als de individuele verpakking of het 
product beschadigd of verontreinigd is. Niet gebruiken voor injectie van contrastmiddelen onder 
hoge druk. Hergebruik kan leiden tot infectie of andere ziektes/letsel. Niet opnieuw steriliseren. 
De in deze spuiten bereide geneesmiddelen moeten zo spoedig mogelijk worden toegediend. 
Niet bewaren bij extreme temperatuur en vochtigheid. Direct zonlicht vermijden. Na eenmalig 
gebruik weggooien in een goedgekeurde opvangbak voor scherpe voorwerpen.

Let op (Luer-lock-tip)
Niet bedoeld voor gebruik in spuitpompen. Niet voor oraal gebruik. Intra-oculair gebruik is niet 
gevalideerd door Owen Mumford. Niet gebruiken als de individuele verpakking of het product 
beschadigd of verontreinigd is. Niet gebruiken voor injectie van contrastmiddelen onder hoge 
druk. Hergebruik kan leiden tot infectie of andere ziektes/letsel. Niet opnieuw steriliseren. De 
in deze spuiten bereide geneesmiddelen moeten zo spoedig mogelijk worden toegediend. 
Niet bewaren bij extreme temperatuur en vochtigheid. Direct zonlicht vermijden. Na eenmalig 
gebruik weggooien in een goedgekeurde opvangbak voor scherpe voorwerpen.

Forsiktig (Luer Slip-spiss)
Ikke beregnet for bruk i sprøytepumper. Skal ikke brukes hvis enkeltpakninger eller 
-produkter er skadet eller kontaminert. Må ikke brukes til høytrykksinjeksjon av 
kontrastmidler. Gjenbruk kan føre til infeksjon og annen sykdom/skade. Ikke steriliser 
på nytt. Legemidler som er tilberedt i disse sprøytene, bør injiseres så snart som mulig. 
Må ikke oppbevares ved ekstrem temperatur og fuktighet. Unngå direkte sollys. Kastes i 
godkjent beholder for skarpe gjenstander etter engangsbruk.

Forsiktig (Luer Lock-spiss)
Ikke beregnet for bruk i sprøytepumper. Ikke til oral bruk. Intraokulær bruk er ikke validert 
av Owen Mumford. Skal ikke brukes hvis enkeltpakninger eller -produkter er skadet eller 
kontaminert. Må ikke brukes til høytrykksinjeksjon av kontrastmidler. Gjenbruk kan føre 
til infeksjon og annen sykdom/skade. Ikke steriliser på nytt. Legemidler som er tilberedt 
i disse sprøytene, bør injiseres så snart som mulig. Må ikke oppbevares ved ekstrem 
temperatur og fuktighet. Unngå direkte sollys. Kastes i godkjent beholder for skarpe 
gjenstander etter engangsbruk.

Varoitus (Luer Slip -kärki)
Ei ole tarkoitettu käytettäväksi ruiskupumpuissa. Älä käytä, jos yksittäispakkaus tai tuote on 
vahingoittunut tai kontaminoitunut. Ei saa käyttää varjoaineen korkeapaineiseen injektointiin. 
Uudelleenkäyttö voi johtaa infektioon tai muuhun sairauteen/vammaan. Älä steriloi uudelleen. 
Näihin ruiskuihin valmistellut lääkevalmisteet on annettava mahdollisimman pian. Älä säilytä 
äärilämpötilassa ja -kosteudessa, vältä suoraa auringonvaloa. Heitä hyväksyttyyn terävien 
instrumenttien roska-astiaan kertakäytön jälkeen.

Varoitus (Luer Lock -kärki)
Ei ole tarkoitettu käytettäväksi ruiskupumpuissa. Ei saa käyttää suussa. Owen Mumford 
ei ole vahvistanut silmänsisäistä käyttöä. Älä käytä, jos yksittäispakkaus tai tuote on 
vahingoittunut tai kontaminoitunut. Ei saa käyttää varjoaineen korkeapaineiseen injektointiin. 
Uudelleenkäyttö voi johtaa infektioon tai muuhun sairauteen/vammaan. Älä steriloi 
uudelleen. Näihin ruiskuihin valmistellut lääkevalmisteet on annettava mahdollisimman pian. 
Älä säilytä äärilämpötilassa ja -kosteudessa, vältä suoraa auringonvaloa. Heitä hyväksyttyyn 
terävien instrumenttien roska-astiaan kertakäytön jälkeen.

لق لور( ز تنبيه )طرف م�ن
ي مضخات المحاقن. لا تستخدمه إذا تعرَّضت العبوة الفردية أو المنتج للتلف 

غ�ي مصمم للاستخدام �ف
. قد تؤدي إعادة الاستخدام إلى التعرض  أو التلوث. لا تستخدمه لحقن وسائط التباين بالضغط العاليي

ي 
ها �ف ي تم تحض�ي

للعدوى أو مرض/إصابة أخرى. لا تعُِد تعقيمه. يجب إعطاء المنتجات الصيدلانية ال�ت
، وتجنب أشعة الشمس  ن ي حرارة ورطوبة شديدت�ي

ي درج�ت
ي أسرع وقت ممكن. لا تخزنّه �ف

هذه المحاقن �ف
ي أداة تجميع الأأدوات الحادة المعتمدة بعد الاستخدام مرة واحدة.

ة. تخلص منه �ف المبا�ش

تنبيه )طرف قفل لور(
ي مضخات المحاقن. غ�ي مخصص للاستخدام عن طريق الفم. لم تتحقق 

غ�ي مصمم للاستخدام �ف
. لا تستخدمه إذا تعرَّضت العبوة الفردية أو  ن Owen Mumford من مناسبة الاستخدام داخل الع�ي

. قد تؤدي إعادة الاستخدام  المنتج للتلف أو التلوث. لا تستخدمه لحقن وسائط التباين بالضغط العاليي
ي تم 

إلى التعرض للعدوى أو مرض/إصابة أخرى. لا تعُِد تعقيمه. يجب إعطاء المنتجات الصيدلانية ال�ت
، وتجنب أشعة  ن ي حرارة ورطوبة شديدت�ي

ي درج�ت
ي أسرع وقت ممكن. لا تخزنّه �ف

ي هذه المحاقن �ف
ها �ف تحض�ي

ي أداة تجميع الأأدوات الحادة المعتمدة بعد الاستخدام مرة واحدة..
ة. تخلص منه �ف الشمس المبا�ش

Production Batch No. and Expiration Date
Production batch # and expiry date on the seal of package.  
Shelf life: 5 years.

Numéro de lot de fabrication et date d’expiration
Numéro de lot de fabrication et date de péremption sur l’opercule de l’emballage.  
Durée de validité : 5 ans.

Produktionschargen-Nr. und Verfallsdatum
Produktionschargen-Nr. und Verfallsdatum auf Siegel auf der Verpackung.  
Haltbarkeitsdauer: 5 Jahre.

Número de lote de producción y fecha de caducidad
Número de lote de producción y fecha de caducidad en el sello del envase.  
Vida útil: 5 años.

Numero di lotto di produzione e data di scadenza
N. di lotto di produzione e data di scadenza sul sigillo della confezione.  
Durata del prodotto: 5 anni.

Productiebatchnr. en vervaldatum
Productiebatchnr. en vervaldatum op het zegel van de verpakking.  
Houdbaarheid: 5 jaar.

Produktionssatsnummer och utgångsdatum
Produktionssatsnummer och utgångsdatum på förpackningens försegling.  
Hållbarhet: 5 år.

Productiebatchnr. en vervaldatum
Productiebatchnr. en vervaldatum op het zegel van de verpakking.  
Houdbaarheid: 5 jaar.

Produktets batchnummer og utløpsdato
Produksjonsbatchnummer og utløpsdato på pakningens forsegling.  
Holdbarhet: 5 år.

Tuotantoerän numero ja viimeinen käyttöpäivä
Tuotantoerän numero ja viimeinen käyttöpäivä on merkitty pakkauksen sinettiin.  
Säilyvyys: 5 vuotta.

نتاج وتاريخ انتهاء الصلاحية رقم دفعة الإإ
نتاج وتاريخ انتهاء الصلاحية على غلاف العبوة.  رقم دفعة الإإ

 مدة الصلاحية: 5 سنوات.

ENGLISH:

SVENSKA: 

FRANÇAIS :

DANSK: 

DEUTSCH:

NORSK: 

ESPAÑOL: 

SUOMI:

ITALIANO: NEDERLANDS: 

عربي
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